#ID

11

15

GT3 Digital

Driver 1

Tim Depooter
Gunther Roels
Tibo De Leu

Yves Van Der Elst
Marc De Mol

Driver 2

Benjamin Huysmans
Gregory Albrecht
Didier De leu

Dirk Baele

Jacky Van Elsen

Car

Carrera Ferrari 293

201 Slotcars Porsche 992
NSR Mclaren 720

NSR Mclaren 720

NSR Mercedes AMG

19/09/25

Quali

Laps
320
317
302
281
250

Punten
20
17
15
13
12
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